CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Administrative Hearing Docket List

Central Office

April 25, 2008
BOARD MEMBERS:
Ms. Jackie Daniels
Mr. Cicero Booker
Ms. Wanda Mendez
INMATES TO APPEAR INMATE NUMBER
AHMAD, Omar 346523
(Manson Y1)
ALBERT, Kervin 338866
(Brookyn CI)
BEABER, John 337179
(Cheshire CC)
BRITT, Michael 236637
(Cheshire CC)
CRUZ, Jose 252169
(Bergin CI)
DEJESUS, Luis 192443
(Brooklyn CI)
HAMMETT, Eddie 160818
(Daytop)
HARRIS, Johnny 233328
(Brooklyn CI)
HILL, Shawn 287174

(Cheshire CC)

PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Emily Cortese
Mr. Joseph Garibaldi

Mr. Mark Kaczmarczyk

Ms. Janet Lamirand

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA-Danielson

JD-Waterbury

GA-Middletown

JD-Fairfield

GA-Norwich

GA-Waterbury

GA-Norwalk

GA-Hartford

JD-New Haven

Hearings Division

Distribution Date: April 24, 2008

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco

Phone 203-805-6575
Fax: 203-805-6652



INMATES TO APPEAR

LECUYER, Richard
(Brooklyn CI)

LOHR, Nicholas
(Bergin ClI)

LOVALLO, Michael
(Cheshire CC)

LOWERY, Terry
(Bergin CI)

MARHOFFER, Robert
(Bergin CI)

NEFF, Patrick
(Bergin CI)

ODONNELL, Alan
(Brooklyn CI)

OWENS, Carlos
(Bergin ClI)

PACHECO, Jose
(Bergin CI)

PELLACCIA, Vincent
(Bergin CI)

PEREZ, Johnny
(Brooklyn CI)

Distribution Date: April 24, 2008

INMATES TO APPEAR

INMATE NUMBER

318125

343290

314364

318540

343595

164823

279986

204803

333747

345194

315672

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA-Litchfield/Waterbury

GA-Manchester

JD-Litchfield

GA-New London

GA-Bridgeport

GA-Rockville

GA-Waterbury

GA-Bristol

GA-Danielson/Rockville

GA-Derby

GA-Waterbury

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco

INMATE NUMBER

Phone 203-805-6575
Fax: 203-805-6652

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN




PEREZ, Jose
(Drapelick Centerl)

RAMOS, Mariano
(Manson Y1)

ROGERS, William
(Cheshire CC)

ROSS, Thomas
(Open Hearthl)

SKINNER, Torrel
(Cheshire CC)

STERGUE, Costa
(Isaiahl)

THOMPSON, Alan
(Roger Shermanl)

YATES, Gordon
(Bergin CI)

Distribution Date: April 24, 2008

April 25, 2008

231265

348490

216791

264294

313987

346149

295856

82292

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

GA-Batum/Hartford/Rockville

GA-New Britain

GA-New Britain

GA-Hartford

JD-Litchfield

GA-Bridgeport/Danbury

GA-New Haven

GA-Danielson/Willamantic

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco

Phone 203-805-6575
Fax: 203-805-6652

Administrative Review (cont'd)



ALLEN , John
(Bergin CI)

ALLEN, Walter
(Discharged)

ANDRUS, Robert
(Brooklyn CI)

ARCHER, Daniel
(Brooklyn CI)

BARNES, Russell
(Bergin CI)

BELL, Robert
(Bergin CI)

BENJAMIN, Stanley
(Brooklyn CI)

BONTEMPO, Frank
(Neon House)

BROWN, Walter
(Brooklyn CI)

CAMP, Joseph
(Bergin CI)

CARRION, Joseph
(Bergin CI)

CHIARIZIO, Anthony

(Radgowski ClI)

CUTTING, Michael
(Bergin CI)

DAVIS, Joelee
(Brooklyn CI)

DELGADO, Ernest
(Bergin CI)

305044

324609

279520

136503

117239

299350

51413

164950

222830

271063

321267

76261

308458

297788

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Discharged 3/28/2008

Cont'd M/H Eval & Offense Info.

New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont's S/O Evaluation
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Offense Info. & Transcript
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd New Location
New PHD: 5/16/2008

Cont'd Offense Info. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcripts
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd S/O Eval & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR (CONTINUED)

327843

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008



DERENZI, Christopher
(Bergin CI)

DIAZ, Harry
(Radgowski CI)

DOUGLAS, Frank
(Bergin CI)

FACIN, Joseph
(Bergin CI)

FAGAN, David
(Bergin CI)

FRASER, James
(Bergin CI)

FULLER, Ronald
(Cheney House)

GJERGJI, Arjan
(Brooklyn CI)

GONZALEZ, David
(Bergin CI)

GRABOWY, John
(Brooklyn CI)

HIRALDO, Manuel
(Bergin CI)

JOHNSON, Craig
(Bergin CI)

KAMMERER, Damien
(Sierra House)

KAUFFROATH, Jason
(Bergin CI)

LARSON, Raymond
(Bergin CI)

285421

239288

329687

302854

269240

321370

89672

320603

262755

278405

293983

94449

266742

309251

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Transcript & Police Report
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd VOP Warrant & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Not Eligible

Cont'd Court Transcript

New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd 85% Status - Full Panel
New PHD: 8/10/08 New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd PSI Report
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd Offense Information
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Offense Info. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd VOP Warrant
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt.,VOP & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR (CONTINUED)

200544

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008



MAYO, Anton
(Bergin CI)

MICHAUD, Bruce
(Bergin CI)

MORALES, Roberto

(Ragowski CI)

MORRIS, Steven
(Brooklyn CI)

NELSON, Arnold
(Osborn CI)

PABON, Roberto
(Corrigan CI)

PEARSALL, Wayne

(Bergin CI)

PENN, Dwayne
(Brooklyn CI)

PEOPLES, Isaac
(Bergin CI)

PERRY, Michael
(Bergin CI)

RHYME, Vedo
(Brooklyn CI)

RIVERA, Jesus
(Bergin CI)

ROSADO, Juan
(Corrigan CI)

ROSS, Kejuan
(Bergin CI)

SAMOT, Gregory

302147

315472

207294

250438

268811

255335

299341

206721

287807

329625

204949

316488

285822

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcripts
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd S/O Evaluation
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd New Location
New PHD: 5/2/2008

Cont'd Judicial Information
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd VOP Aff. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd 85% - Full Panel
PED: 8/12/2008 New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd S/O Evaluation
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd SRG Affiliation 75% Review
New PHD: 8/2008

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR (CONTINUED)

315840

220254

Cont'd VOP Warrant & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd New Location



(CRCI)

SANTANA, Alexander

(Radgowski CI)

SANTIAGO, Walter
(Brooklyn CI)

SAWYER, Michael
(Bergin CI)

SHAW, Dusty
(Bergin CI)

SHUMAN, Joshua
( Brooklyn CI)

SOLER, Jonique
(Berman Treatment)

SQUIRES, Michael
(Radgowski CI)

VELEZ, Pedro
(Gates CI)

WATKINS, Jay
(Bergin CI)

WATSON, Dwight
(Bergin CI)

WILCOX, Charles
(Brooklyn CI)

WILSON, Joe
(Corrigan CI)

Distribution Date: April 24, 2008

260060

135291

271261

198830

343565

332674

180840

159959

185945

286107

251899

276542

New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Judicial Info & Police Report
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd VOP Aff, S/O Eval & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Add'l Info. & Offense Info.
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd New Location
New PHD: 5/2/2008

Cont'd Judicial Info. & VOP Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Court Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd Police Rpt. & Transcript
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Cont'd S/O Evaluation
New PHD: 6/27/2008

Cont'd Court Transcripts
New PHD: 5/23/2008

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco Phone 203-805-6575

Fax: 203-805-6652















